
 Gross Price GST @ 18% Cash Price
 Cash Per MT

H036RG              92,040.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      93243.00 16,783.74       1,10,026.74        
NH036RG              91,240.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      92443.00 16,639.74       1,09,082.74        

ULL              87,040.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      88243.00 15,883.74       1,04,126.74        
H120IG              91,800.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      93003.00 16,740.54       1,09,743.54        

NH120IG              91,000.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      92203.00 16,596.54       1,08,799.54        
ULH              86,800.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      88003.00 15,840.54       1,03,843.54        

H110QS              93,230.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      94433.00 16,997.94       1,11,430.94        
NH110QS              92,430.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      93633.00 16,853.94       1,10,486.94        

BOPP H034EG              95,740.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      96943.00 17,449.74       1,14,392.74        
H120FG              92,200.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      93403.00 16,812.54       1,10,215.54        

NH120FG              91,400.00 1,100.00        2,303.00      92603.00 16,668.54       1,09,271.54        

H036RG              93,250.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      94,271.00       16,968.78       1,11,239.78        
NH036RG              92,450.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      93,471.00       16,824.78       1,10,295.78        

ULL              88,250.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      89,271.00       16,068.78       1,05,339.78        
H120IG              93,010.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      94,031.00       16,925.58       1,10,956.58        

NH120IG              92,210.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      93,231.00       16,781.58       1,10,012.58        
ULH              88,010.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      89,031.00       16,025.58       1,05,056.58        

H110QS              94,440.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      95,461.00       17,182.98       1,12,643.98        
NH110QS              93,640.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      94,661.00       17,038.98       1,11,699.98        

BOPP H034EG              96,950.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      97,971.00       17,634.78       1,15,605.78        
H120FG              93,410.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      94,431.00       16,997.58       1,11,428.58        

NH120FG              92,610.00 1,100.00        2,121.00      93,631.00       16,853.58       1,10,484.58        

H036RG              91,590.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      93,241.00       16,783.38       1,10,024.38        
NH036RG              90,790.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      92,441.00       16,639.38       1,09,080.38        

ULL              86,590.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      88,241.00       15,883.38       1,04,124.38        
H120IG              91,350.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      93,001.00       16,740.18       1,09,741.18        

NH120IG              90,550.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      92,201.00       16,596.18       1,08,797.18        
ULH              86,350.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      88,001.00       15,840.18       1,03,841.18        

H110QS              92,780.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      94,431.00       16,997.58       1,11,428.58        
NH110QS              91,980.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      93,631.00       16,853.58       1,10,484.58        

BOPP H034EG              95,290.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      96,941.00       17,449.38       1,14,390.38        
H120FG              91,750.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      93,401.00       16,812.18       1,10,213.18        

NH120FG              90,950.00 1,100.00        2,751.00      92,601.00       16,668.18       1,09,269.18        

H036RG              92,400.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      93,626.00       16,852.68       1,10,478.68        
NH036RG              91,600.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      92,826.00       16,708.68       1,09,534.68        

ULL              87,400.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      88,626.00       15,952.68       1,04,578.68        
H120IG              92,160.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      93,386.00       16,809.48       1,10,195.48        

NH120IG              91,360.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      92,586.00       16,665.48       1,09,251.48        
ULH              87,160.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      88,386.00       15,909.48       1,04,295.48        

H110QS              93,590.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      94,816.00       17,066.88       1,11,882.88        
NH110QS              92,790.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      94,016.00       16,922.88       1,10,938.88        

BOPP H034EG              96,100.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      97,326.00       17,518.68       1,14,844.68        
H120FG              92,560.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      93,786.00       16,881.48       1,10,667.48        

NH120FG              91,760.00 1,100.00        2,326.00      92,986.00       16,737.48       1,09,723.48        

H036RG              92,610.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      94,573.00       17,023.14       1,11,596.14        
NH036RG              91,810.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      93,773.00       16,879.14       1,10,652.14        

ULL              87,610.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      89,573.00       16,123.14       1,05,696.14        
H120IG              92,370.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      94,333.00       16,979.94       1,11,312.94        

NH120IG              91,570.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      93,533.00       16,835.94       1,10,368.94        
ULH              87,370.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      89,333.00       16,079.94       1,05,412.94        

H110QS              93,800.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      95,763.00       17,237.34       1,13,000.34        
NH110QS              93,000.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      94,963.00       17,093.34       1,12,056.34        

BOPP H034EG              96,310.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      98,273.00       17,689.14       1,15,962.14        
H120FG              92,770.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      94,733.00       17,051.94       1,11,784.94        

NH120FG              91,970.00 1,100.00        3,063.00      93,933.00       16,907.94       1,10,840.94        

H036RG              92,800.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      93,376.00       16,807.68       1,10,183.68        
NH036RG              92,000.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      92,576.00       16,663.68       1,09,239.68        

ULL              87,800.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      88,376.00       15,907.68       1,04,283.68        
H120IG              92,560.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      93,136.00       16,764.48       1,09,900.48        

NH120IG              91,760.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      92,336.00       16,620.48       1,08,956.48        
ULH              87,560.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      88,136.00       15,864.48       1,04,000.48        

H110QS              93,990.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      94,566.00       17,021.88       1,11,587.88        
NH110QS              93,190.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      93,766.00       16,877.88       1,10,643.88        

BOPP H034EG              96,500.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      97,076.00       17,473.68       1,14,549.68        
H240FG              92,960.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      93,536.00       16,836.48       1,10,372.48        

NH240FG              92,160.00 1,100.00        1,676.00      92,736.00       16,692.48       1,09,428.48        

H036RG              92,690.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      93,374.00       16,807.32       1,10,181.32        
NH036RG              91,890.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      92,574.00       16,663.32       1,09,237.32        

ULL              87,690.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      88,374.00       15,907.32       1,04,281.32        
H120IG              92,450.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      93,134.00       16,764.12       1,09,898.12        

NH120IG              91,650.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      92,334.00       16,620.12       1,08,954.12        
ULH              87,450.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      88,134.00       15,864.12       1,03,998.12        

H110QS              93,880.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      94,564.00       17,021.52       1,11,585.52        
NH110QS              93,080.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      93,764.00       16,877.52       1,10,641.52        

BOPP H034EG              96,390.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      97,074.00       17,473.32       1,14,547.32        
H120FG              92,850.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      93,534.00       16,836.12       1,10,370.12        

NH120FG              92,050.00 1,100.00        1,784.00      92,734.00       16,692.12       1,09,426.12        

H036RG              92,660.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      93,224.00       16,780.32       1,10,004.32        
NH036RG              91,860.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      92,424.00       16,636.32       1,09,060.32        

ULL              87,660.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      88,224.00       15,880.32       1,04,104.32        
H120IG              92,420.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      92,984.00       16,737.12       1,09,721.12        

NH120IG              91,620.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      92,184.00       16,593.12       1,08,777.12        
ULH              87,420.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      87,984.00       15,837.12       1,03,821.12        

H110QS              93,850.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      94,414.00       16,994.52       1,11,408.52        
NH110QS              93,050.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      93,614.00       16,850.52       1,10,464.52        

BOPP H034EG              96,360.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      96,924.00       17,446.32       1,14,370.32        
H120FG              92,820.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      93,384.00       16,809.12       1,10,193.12        

NH120FG              92,020.00 1,100.00        1,664.00      92,584.00       16,665.12       1,09,249.12        

Quantity Discount (QD):
 1. QD calculated on monthly liŌing basis on all prime, non-prime grades except UƟlity,sweepings, waste grades and powder.

 2. Deemed Exports quanƟty cannot be clubbed with the domesƟc sales quanƟty for calculaƟon of eligibility or discount.
3. Combined domestic off-take of Ex-Plant, Ex-DOPW and any other depot of Nayara shall be considering for QD calculation.
4. QD shall be settled by credit note after completion of lifting in the succeeding month.
5. Below are the slabs for QD:

Slab(MT) >= QD (Rs./MT)

5.00                          400.00              
25.00                        450.00              
50.00                        500.00              

100.00                      600.00              
200.00                      700.00              
300.00                      800.00              
400.00                      900.00              
500.00                      950.00              

Delayed Payment Charges:-
 If the payment is not received in line with the payment terms due, Delayed paymentinterest(DPI) is charged as per the schedule given below:

*GST will be charged on Delayed payment charges as per the rates applicable under GST

Payment Terms:-  Payment will be due on 2nd Day from the date of invoice through RTGS. Payment will be due on 2nd Day from the date of invoice through RTGS.

Period

Delayed period from the date of invoice

i. First 14 days (Interest Free Credit)

 ii. For first 15 days after IFC 

iii. >= 16 days

UMBERGAON-
VALSAD

RAFFIA

IM

TQ- FILM

SILVASSA

RAFFIA

IM

TQ- FILM

F&F

F&F

RAFFIA

IM

TQ- FILM

DAMAN

RAFFIA

IM

TQ- FILM

SOLAPUR

F&F

F&F

MUMBAI VASAI

RAFFIA

IM

TQ- FILM

NASHIK

RAFFIA

IM

TQ- FILM

F&F

F&F

JALGAON
IM

TQ- FILM

RAFFIA

RAFFIA

Bhiwandi
IM

TQ- FILM

F&F

F&F

DEL CREDERE AGENT OF NAYARA ENERGY
NAYARA ENERYGY  PP PRICE W.E.F. 05.09.2025 - EX PLANT

TEL : 022-35647768 / 022-40148489  EMAIL: sales@surjaplastics.com 

Pricing Zone Grade Base Price  Cash 
Discount 

PRICE - CASH

Freight

@21% per Annum

@24% per Annum

Interest applicable

@36% per Annum

@0% per Annum


